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FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

FIDALMARCHE

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

NON STADIA UOMINI MASTERS

- CORSA CAMPESTRE MASTERS UOMINI (KM. 6 — KM. 4) — CASTELRAIMONDO 9-2-2014

TIBERI Giorgio SM35
VERARDO Marco SM40
D’ANDREA Luca SM45

MENGARELLI Giuliano ~ SM50
PATERNESI MELONI SM55

FMO020 ASS. POD. VALTENNA
FMO020 ASS. POD. VALTENNA
ANO022 ATL. SENIGALLIA
ANO022 ATL. SENIGALLIA
FMO020 ASS. POD. VALTENNA

Vincen

BARCHIESI Giuliano SM60 FMO020 ASS. POD. VALTENNA

MARINELLI Rino SM65 PU024 ATL. MARCHE NORD

BALLELLI Sandro SM70 ANO002 ATL. FABRIANO

LIBERATI Giuseppe SM75 FMO011 ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO

- CORSA SU STRADA KM. 10 MASTERS UOMINI — LUCREZIA DI CARTOCETO 25-04-2014

TIBERI Giorgio SM35 FMO020 ASS. POD. VALTENNA

VERARDO Marco SM40 FMO020 ASS. POD. VALTENNA

D’ANDREA Luca SM45 ANO022 ATL. SENIGALLIA

MERLI Fabrizio SM50 FMO020 ASS. POD. VALTENNA

PATERNESI MELONI SM55 FMO020 ASS. POD. VALTENNA

Vincen

BARCHIESI Giuliano SM60 FMO020 ASS. POD. VALTENNA

BOVETTI Luciano SM65 MCO037 MOBILIFICIO AVIS
CASTELRAIMONDO

CARLI Germano SM70 ANO009 ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO

PARENTI Giuseppe SM75 PUO003 CUS URBINO

FRATINI Bernardo SM80 FMO018 ASS. POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO
LATTANZI

- MARATONINA MASTERS UOMINI — JESI 23-11-2014

GRAVANTE Antonio MM35 MCO025 ATL. POTENZA PICENA

CAIMMI Daniele MM40 MCO001 CUS CAMERINO

MINGARELLI Giuseppe  MM45 FM020 POD. VALTENNA

PEGOLI Fabrizio MM50 ANO022 ATL. SENIGALLIA

SCATTU GIANFRANCO MM55 AP040 AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

BARCHIESI Giuliano MM60 FMO020 ASS. POD. VALTENNA

CARBONARI Valentino MM65 ANO018 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO

BONI Giuliano MM70 ANO018 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO

MENGONI Bruno MM75 ANO1SPORT DLF ANCONA

- MARATONA MASTERS UOMINI — BARCHI 04-05-2014

GRAMACCINI Luigi SM35 MCO025 ATL. POTENZA PICENA

BRAVI Paolo SM40 MCO034 GROTTINI TEAM

SPERINDEI Daniele SM45 PUO010 ATL. CENTRO STORICO BANCA

Data di stampa: 01/01/2026

22.26
22.17
23.12
24.05
15.56

17.35
16.55
20.25
21.47

34.08
34.51
35.30
37.10
38.29

41.32
43.48

49.23
48.01
1h00.44

1H09.21
1h08.49
1h18.06
1h23.28
1h26.33
1h29.26
1h36.16
1h58.44
1h57.37

2h44.50
2h51.59
2h55.15
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FIDALMARCHE

FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

GENTILI Alberto
ALESSIANI Giampiero
GIROLOMETTI Antonio
BOVETTI Luciano
SGARIGLIA Marino

PESARO
SM50 MCO038 ATL. AVIS SARNANO
SM55 FMO018 POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO LATTANZI
SM60 PU021 COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
SM65 MCO037 AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
SM70 FMO020 ASS. POD. VALTENNA

- CORSA IN MONTAGNA MASTERS UOMINI (KM. 11,200 — KM. 5,700) — CINGOLI 24-8-2014

TIBERI Giorgio

SPURIO GIUSEPPETTI

Fa

MINGARELLI Giuseppe

GENTILI Alberto
BONVECCHI Maurizio
BARCHIESI Giuliano
FRANCONI Sergio
MARZIALI Augusto
MIANDRO Egidio
NOTARI Alfredo

SM35 FMO020 ASS. POD. VALTENNA
SM40 MCO040 POL SERRALTA

SM45 FMO020 ASS. POD. VALTENNA

SM50 MCO038 ATL. AVIS SARNANO

SM55 MCO025 ATL. POTENZA PICENA

SM60 FMO020 ASS. POD. VALTENNA

SM65 AN028 GIANNINO PIERALISI JESI

SM70 FMO018 POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO LATTANZI
SM75 MCO025 ATL. POTENZA PICENA

SM80 MCO038 ATL. AVIS SARNANO

STADIA UOMINI MASTERS - ANCONA 13/14-9-2014

Metri 100

CAPOMAGI Daniele
PEPI Fausto

TIFI ALESSANDRO
GIRETTI Giuseppe
BENEDETTI Armando
FERRI Fabio

BRUNI Francesco

MICCOLI Giuseppe

Metri 200

CAPOMAGI Daniele
TIFI Alessandro

VICI Ernesto
BENEDETTI Armando
FERRI Fabio
PARENTI Giuseppe

Metri 400

MM40 ANO32 ATL. JESI

MM45 FM55 TEAM ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO

MM50 MC008 SEF MACERATA

MM55 MCO028 ATL. TRODICA

MM60 MCO007 ATL. RECANATI

MM65 ANO15 D.L.F. ANCONA

MM70 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

MM75 PU020 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO

MM40 ANO32 ATL. JESI

MM50 MC008 SEF MACERATA
MM55 PUOO8 POD. LUCREZIA

MM60 MCO007 ATL. RECANATI

MM65 ANO15 SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA
MM75 PU0O03 CUS URBINO

Data di stampa: 01/01/2026

3h01.45
3h16.00
3h34.38
3h24.56
3h51.34

48.36
54.11

49.49
55.02
25.14
28.32
31.54
36.33
40.02
58.12

+1.212.20
+0.9 13.74
+1.2 13.00
+0.9 14.33
+0.9 14.83
+0.2 17.05
+0.9 15.23

+0.9 17.76

+ 1.3 25.56
+1.326.27
+0.940.75
+ 0.3 30.62
+0.337.02
+0.936.81
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FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

VENNERA Battista
RIPARI Roberto

TIFI Alessandro

VICI Ernesto
BENEDETTI Armando
BRUNI Francesco

PARENTI Giuseppe

Metri 800

FEDERICI Water
RIPARI Roberto
ROMANDINI Massimo

SEVERINI Elio
BALESTRIERI Antonio
CASTELLI Luciano
STOPPINI Gabriele
PARENTI Giuseppe

Metri 1500

PELUSI Pietro
CASARI Giulianoi
ROMANDINI Massimo

BRANDI Secondo
COSTANZI| Paolo
STOPPINI Gabriele
PARENTI Giuseppe

Metri 5000

SANTUCCI Daniele
D’ANDREA Luca
CAPRETTI Gino
PERINI Osvaldo
MENGONI Bruno

Metri 110-100 HS

FERRINI Massimo
TRUBBIANI Francesco

Metri 400-300 HS

CRISTOFANETTI Luca
ROMANDINI Massimo

MM35
MM40
MM50
MM55
MM60
MM70

MM75

MM35
MM40
MM45

MM50
MM55
MM60
MM65
MM75

MM35
MM40
MM45

MM50
MM55
MM65
MM75

MM40
MM45
MM50
MM65
MM75

MM40
MM65

MM40
MM45

FIDALMARCHE

MCO001 CUS CAMERINO
MC008 SEF MACERATA
MC008 SEF MACERATA
PUO08 G.P. LUCREZIA
MCO007 ATL. RECANATI
AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
DAMBENEDETTESE
PU003 CUS URBINO

MCO001 CUS CAMERINO
MCO008 S.E.F. MACERATA
AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
ANOO1 ATL. OSIMO
ANO022 ATL. SENIGALLIA
MCO007 ATL. RECANATI
PU003 CUS URBINO

ANO010 SEF STAMURA ANCONA
MCO034 GROTTINI TEAM

AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

ANOO02 ATL. FABRIANO

ANO0O02 ATL. FABRIANO

MCO007 ATL. RECANATI

PU003 CUS URBINO

MC032 APOS CORRIDONIA
ANO022 S.ATL. SENIGALLIA
APO09 ATL. AVIS S. BENEDETTO
ANO022 ATL. SENIGALLIA

ANO15 SPORT ATL. ANCONA

MCO028 ATL. TRODICA
MCO008 S.E.F. MACERATA

ANOO1 ATL. OSIMO
AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

Data di stampa: 01/01/2026

57.81
56.77
59.52
1.31.62
1.13.40
1.14.86

1.23.83

2.04.94
2.15.62
2.22.51

2.24.86
3.00.09
3.00.01
3.03.10
3.04.49

4.07.64
4.27.18
4.48.64

5.13.35
5.49.18
6.13.82
6.12.68

17.11.66
17.17.02
19.31.47
23.04.23
28.22.31

+1.222.79
+2.223.59

1.04.39
1.13.72
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FIDALMARCHE

iR

FIDER A |OMi ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

MALLARDI Giulio MM65 MCO008 SEF MACERATA

Marcia km. 5

CECCHINI Rubens MM50 PUO08 PODISTICA LUCREZIA
RENZI Andrea MM55 ANOO1 ATL. OSIMO
DOMIZI Sergio MM60 MCO004 ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MELAPPIONI Lamberto MM65 ANO019 POL. CANDIA BARACCOLA ASPIO

Staffetta 4 x 100 - FERMO 12-04-2014
MALLARDI — TIFI SM55 MCO008 SEF MACERATA
BUGIARDINI - ZAMPONI

FRATINI - BETTUCCI  SM70 MCO008 S.EF MACERATA
TRUBBIANI - MARIANI

Staffetta 4 x 400 — FERMO 12-04-2014

SALVATORI- RIPARI  SM45 MCO008 SEF MACERATA
CAMBIO —

PUCCIARELLI

MALLARDI — TIFI SM55 MCO008 SEF MACERATA

BUGIARDINI —
ZAMPONI

Alto

DE ANGELIS Marco MM40 FMO002 ATL. SANGIORGESE ROCCHETTI

ALESI Cesare MM50 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

COSTANTINI Giuliano  MM65 PUOO5 ATL. EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONE

BRUNI Francesco MM70 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

Lungo

RICCITELLI Maurizio MM50 MCO008 SEF MACERATA

SEBASTIANI Carlo MM55 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

COSTANTINI Giuliano  MM65 PUOO5 G.S. ATL. EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONE

BRUNI Francesco MM70 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

PIERMATTEI Raffaello MM75 ANO002 A.ATL. FABRIANO

Data di stampa: 01/01/2026

56.07

33.19.33
33.50.38
31.51.96
35.17.73

51.59

1.08.54

4.09.91

4.33.70

1.69
1.45

1.39
1.24

+0.44.44
+1.54.67

+0.84.60
+0.53.69

+0.83.38
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FIDALMARCHE

FIDER A |OMi ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

Triplo

FERRINI Massimo MM40 MC028 ASS. ATL. TRODICA

ALESI Cesare MM50 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.

SAMBENEDETTESE
COSTANTINI Giuliano  MM65 PUOOS G.S. ATL. EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONE
PIERMATTEI Raffaello MM75 ANO0O02 ATL. FABRIANO

Peso

GAMBINI Michele MM35 MCO007 ATL. RECANATI

ALESI Cesare MM50 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

SEBASTIANI Carlo MM55 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

DOMIZI Sergio MM60 MCO004 ATL. AVIS MACERATA

COSTANTINI Paolo MM65 PUOOS5 ATL. EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONE

CARTECHINI Italo MM70 MCO008 SEF MACERATA

MICCOLI Giuseppe MM75 PU020 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO
MARCHEGIANI Franco MM80 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.

SAMBENEDETTESE

Disco

DUCA Daniele MM35 FM003 SPORT ATL. FERMO

ROSSI Mirko MM40 MC028 ASS. ATL. TRODICA

RASTELLI Stefano MM45 PU020 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO

ALESI Cesare MM50 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

PERGOLINI Massimo  MM55 ANO002 ATL. FABRIANO

DOMIZI Sergio MM60 MCO004 ATL. AVIS MACERATA

COSTANTINI Giuliano  MM65 PUOO5 ATL. EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONE

CARTECHINI Italo MM70 MCO008 SEF MACERATA

MARCHEGIANI Franco MM80 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

Giavellotto

CAVEZZI Stefano MM50 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

PERGOLINI Massimo  MM55 ANO002 ATL. FABRIANO

DOMIZI Sergio MM60 MC004 ATL. AVIS MACERATA

COSTANTINI Paolo MM65 PUOOS ATL. EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONE
CAPPELLA Vincenzo MM70 MCO008 SEF MACERATA
D’AGOSTINO Bruno MM75 ANOO02 ATL. FABRIANO

Data di stampa: 01/01/2026

+0.29.85
+1.110.82

+ 0.6 10.72
+0.87.77

8.41
10.32

11.37

5.98
10.00
11.35
7.76
5.85

37.41
16.26
40.16
33.93

29.65
17.27
43.17
34.05
13.24

28.33

28.82
19.55
33.65
33.81
15.49
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FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

FIDALMARCHE

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
Martello
PACI Carlo MM50

FERRAMONDO Gabriele MM55
BETTUCCI Francesco  MM®65
CAPPELLA Vincenzo MM70
MARCHEGGIANI Franco MM80

Martello maniglia corta

CECCHINI Rubens MM50
BETTUCCI Francesco  MM65
CARTECHINI ltalo MM70

FMO002 ATL. SANGIORGESE ROCCHETTI
MC008 SEF MACERATA

MCO008 SEF MACERATA

MCO008 SEF MACERATA

AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

PUO08 G.P. LUCREZIA
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
MCO008 SEF MACERATA

PENTATHLON DEI LANCI ESTIVI - MACERATA 14-9-2013

GAMBINI Michele MM35
STAGNARO Michele MM45
FERRAMONDO Gabriele MM55
DOMIZ| Sergio MM60
COSTANTINI Paolo MM65
CARTECHINI Italo MM70

OTTAVIANI Giuseppe MM95

NON STADIA DONNE MASTERS

MCO007 ATL. RECANATI

MC008 SEF MACERATA

MCO008 S.E.F. MACERATA

MCO004 ATL. AVIS MACERATA
PUOOS ATL. EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONE
MCO008 S.E.F. MACERATA

PUOOS ATL. EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONE

- CORSA CAMPESTRE MASTERS DONNE KM. 4 — CASTELRAIMONDO 09-02-2014

MCO034 GROTTINI TEAM

AP052 MARA’ AVIS MARATHON

ANO010 SEF STAMURA ANCONA

FMO018 POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO LATTANZI
PU0O21 COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

FM023 POD. MORETTI CORVA

MCO015 ATL. AMATORI SANGIUSTESE

- CORSA SU STRADA KM. 10 MASTERS DONNE - LUCREZIA DI CARTOCETO25-04-2014

FANTINI Diletta SF35
DE ANGELIS Katia SF40
SANTONI Loredana SF45
SPATARO Cinzia SF50
MICCI Mariella SF55
DAMIANI Giuditta SF60
DI CHIARA Anna SF65
PIERINI Veronica MF35

CAPOBELLI Francesca MF40
FRANCOLINI Sabrina MF45
Sant.

SPATARO Cinzia MF50
TROMBINI Emanuela MF55

DAMIANI Giuditta MF60
MASSERA Renata MF65

PUO16 ATL. URBANIA

ANO18 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO

PUO10 ATL. CENTRO STORICO BANCA
PESARO

FMO018 POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO LATTANZI
PUO10 ATL. CENTRO STORICO BANCA
PESARO

FM023 ASS. POD. MORETTI CORVA
ANO18 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO

Data di stampa: 01/01/2026

20.02
29.82
33.56
24.07
18.25

6.41
12.94
14.16

1.414
2.872
2.490
1.303
3.269
3.027
1.724

15.23
13.12
13.26
14.35
16.20
15.46
17.30

43.35
41.32
41.12

46.07
49.44

48.30
57.30
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Y FIDALMARCHE

FEDERA S IDME ITALIANA

O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
- MARATONINA MASTERS DONNE - JESI 23-11-2014
CILLA Giorgia MF35 MC001 CUS CAMERINO 1h36.43
CAPOBELLI Francesca MF40 ANO18 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO 1h27.46
MASCITTI Rita MF45 ANOQ9 ATL. AVIS S. BENEDETTO DEL 1h35.14

TRONTO

TOMBESI Paola MF50 G.S. DINAMIS 1h36.55
PENNACCHIETTI Liliana MF55 FM018 POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO LATTANZI  1h49.03
DAMIANI Giuditta MF60 FM023 POD. MORETTI CORVA 1h45.45
BARTELLONI Lorena MF65 ANO39 CRAL ANGELINI 1h59.03
- MARATONA MASTERS DONNE - BARCHI 04-05-2014
VITALI Debora SF40 ANO22 ATL. SENIGALLIA 3h09.45
DURPETTI Laura SF45 ANO22 ATL. SENIGALLIA 3h25.43
MASETTI Annamaria SF50 PUO10 ATL. BANCA DI PESARO 3h38.43
MICCI Mariella SF55 PU021 COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB 4h17.41
MASSERA Renata SF65 ANO18 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO 4h27.08
- CORSA IN MONTAGNA MASTERS DONNE KM. 5,700 - CINGOLI 24-8-2014
CILLA Giorgia SF35 MCO001 CUS CAMERINO 30.14
PANICCIA’ Michela SF40 FMO018 POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO LATTANZI  30.11
DONATI Cristina SF 45 ANO040 POL. EXTRA FILOTTRANO 31.15

MASETTI Annamaria SF50 PU010 BANCA PESARO CENTRO STORICO 29.02
PENNACCHIETTI Liliana SF55 FMO018 POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO LATTANZI  34.10
DAMIANI Giuditta SF60 FM023 POD. MORETTI CORVA 32.36
DI CHIARA Anna SF65 MCO015 ATL. AMATORI SANGIUSTESE 41.07

STADIA DONNE MASTERS - ANCONA 13/14 -9 - 2014

Metri 100

RIGANTE Sabrina MM40 PU020 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO +0.414.74
DOLCETTI Barbara MM45 ANOO1 ATL. OSIMO + 0.4 16.55
FERRI Elisabetta MF50 ANOO1 ATL. OSIMO +0.4 18.76
DI CHIARA Anna MF65 MCO015 ATL. AMATORI SANGIUSTESE + 0.4 20.02
Metri 200

ZAMBONI Alberta MF45  MCO004 ATL. AVIS MACERATA +1.3 40.67
COPPONI Sandra MF60 MC028 SEF MACERATA +1.3 38.02
DI CHIARA Anna MF65 MCO015 ATL. AMATORI SANGIUSTESE +1.3 44.60
Metri 400

PEREIRA DE SOUSA MF35 ANOO1 ATL. OSIMO 1.27.66
Soraia

DOLCETTI Barbara MF45 ANO00O1 ATL. OSIMO 1.23.82
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FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

FIDALMARCHE

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
FERRI Elisabetta MF50
STACCHIETTI Emanuela MF55
COPPONI Sandra MF60
DI CHIARA Anna MF65
Metri 800

ZAMBONI Alberta MF45
DI CHIARA Anna MF65
Metri 1500

GRANATELLI Luana MF50
Alto

RIGANTE Sabrina MF40

GIOVANNELLI Anna MariaMF60
PERUGINI Giulia Lucia MF75

Lungo

MALERBA Giuseppina MF40

Triplo

MALERBA Giuseppina MF40

Martello maniglia corta

PACI Serena MF55
GRUFI Rosanna MF60
LUCHETTI Maria Pia MF65
Martello

FRONTINI Lina MF50
PACI Serena MF55
GRUFI Rosanna MF60
LUCHETTI Maria Pia MF65
Disco

PEREIRA DE SOUSA MF35
Sdraia

FRONTINI Lina MF50
PACI Serena MF55
GRUFI Rosanna MF60
LUCHETTI Maria Pia MF65

ANOO1 ATL. OSIMO
MC008 SEF MACERATA
MC008 SEF MACERATA

MCO015 ATL. AMATORI SANGIUSTESE

MC004 ATL. AVIS MACERATA
MCO015 ATL. SANGIUSTESE

MC015 ATL. AMATORI SANGIUSTESE

PUO20 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO
PUO20 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO
MC008 SEF MACERATA

MCO008 SEF MACERATA

MC008 SEF MACERATA

PUO20 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
MCO008 SEF MACERATA

ANOO1 ATLETICA OSIMO

PU0O20 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO
MCO008 S.E.F. MACERATA

MCO008 SEF MACERATA

ANOQO1 ATL. OSIMO

ANOO1 ATL. OSIMO

PUO20 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO
MCO008 SEF MACERATA

MCO008 SEF MACERATA

Data di stampa: 01/01/2026

1.32.57
1.20.55
1.27.01
1.38.81

3.12.65
3.50.50

7.23.49

1.20
1.14
0.95

+1.24.25

9.67

9.23
10.92
7.77

25.67
25.97
16.12

14.26

21.17
23.98
24.50
16.67
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FIDALMARCHE

FLODERASIOME ITALIANA

O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
Giavellotto
DI FELICE Cristina MF35 ANO0O1 ATL. OSIMO
FRONTINI Lina MF50 ANOO1 ATL. OSIMO
ZRILIC Nada MF60 PU020 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO
Peso
DE FELICE Cristina MF35 ANO0O1 ATL. OSIMO
FRONTINI Lina MF50 ANO0O1 ATL. OSIMO
PACI Serena MF55 PU020 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO
GRUFI Rosanna MF60 MCO008 SEF MACERATA
LUCHETTI Maria Pia MF65 MCO008 SEF MACERATA

PENTATHLON DEI LANCI ESTIVI - MACERATA 14-9-2014

PACI Serena MF55 PU020 ATLETICA ALMA JUVENTUS FANO
GRUFI Rosanna MF60 MCO008 S.E.F. MACERATA
LUCHETTI Maria Pia MF65 MCO008 S.E.F. MACERATA

Data di stampa: 01/01/2026

13.85
23.63
22.68

4.87
9.38
8.74
8.30
6.11

2.854
3.348
2.462
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